SwitchableSeries 07
Double-Cont act Break for
Enhanced Interrupt Protection
MP Series 07, including Models 752, 762, and
772 switchable circuit breakers, offers the
advantage of a dual-function, manual/auto-
matic disconnect with many other advanced
features. The unique, saddle-shaped bimetal-

Mechanical Product s Comp any
phone 517 782 0391   fax 517 788 6773   www.mechprod.com mpsales2@mechprod.com
Series 07 Part Numbering Guide
S07-8
CODE MODEL
752 UL489 listed
CSA certified
5,000A Interrupt
@ 120VAC
CODE VARIATION
001 3/8”-27 dia. threaded mounting bushing w/
anti-rotation flat (see illustration – p.4).
0.250” quick-connect terminals.
White actuator with trip indicator.
Black ampere rating marking on actuator.
002 3/8”-27 dia. threaded mounting bushing w/
anti-rotation flat (see illustration – p.4).
0.250” quick-connect terminals.
Terminals bent outbound 45 degrees.
White actuator with trip indicator.
Black ampere rating marking on actuator.
CODE HARDWARE
051 Palnut/Knurlnut
054 Hexnut/Hexnut
087 Knurlnut/
Hexnut/
Inst. Plate
098 Palnut/
Knurlnut/
Instruction Plate
CODE AMP RATINGS
150 15.0A
200 20.0A
762 UL1077 recognized
CSA certified:
10 to 20A
5,000A Interrupt
@ 120VAC
5 & 7A
1,000A Interrupt
@ 277VAC
001 3/8”-27 dia. threaded mounting bushing w/
anti-rotation flat (see illustration – p.4).
0.250” quick-connect terminals.
White actuator with trip indicator.
Black ampere rating marking on actuator.
012 3/8”-27 dia. threaded mounting bushing w/
anti-rotation flat (see illustration – p.4).
0.250” quick-connect terminasl.
Black actuator with trip indicator.
White ampere rating marking on actuator.
050 5.0A
070 7.0A
100 10.0A
150 15.0A
200 20.0A
772 1,000A Interrupt
@ 120VAC
001 3/8”-27 dia. threaded mounting bushing w/
anti-rotation flat (see illustration – p.4).
#10-32 UNF screw terminals.
White actuator with trip indicator.
Black ampere rating marking on actuator.
300 30.0A
400 40.0A
SwitchableSeries 07
P/N:          -          -          -
Mechanical Product s Comp any
phone 517 782 0391   fax 517 788 6773   www.mechprod.com mpsales2@mechprod.com